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No. Country Name Institution E-mail 

1 Australia Ms. Judy 
Henson 

Australian Bureau 
of Statistics judy.henson@abs.gov.au 

2 Austria Mr. Christian 
Puchter Statistics Austria christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at 

3 Austria Mr. Josef 
Auer Statistics Austria josef.auer@statistik.gv.at 

4 Brazil Mr. Vagner 
Laerte Ardeo 

IBRE-Fundação 
Getulio Vargas 
(FGV) 

vardeo@fgv.br 

5 Brazil 
Ms. Maria 
Alice G. 
Veloso 

IBRE- Fundação 
Getulio Vargas 
(FGV) 

maria.veloso@fgv.br 

6 Brazil 
Mr. Salomão 
Quadros da 
Silva 

IBRE- Fundação 
Getulio Vargas 
(FGV) 

salomao.quadros@fgv.br 

7 Canada Mr. Fred 
Barzyk Statistics Canada fred.barzyk@statcan.ca 

8 Canada Ms. Mary 
Beth Garneau Statistics Canada marybeth.garneau@statcan.ca 

9 Canada 
Mr. Louis 
Marc 
Ducharme 

Statistics Canada louismarc.ducharme@statcan.ca 

10 Canada Mr. Jean-
Pierre Simard Statistics Canada jean-pierre.simard@statcan.gc.ca 

11 Chile Mr. René 
Hernández 

Economic 
Commission for 
Latin America and 
the Caribbean 
(ECLAC) 

rene.hernandez@cepal.org 

12 China Mr. Dengju 
Zhang 

National Bureau of 
Statistic of China zhangdj@stats.gov.cn 

13 China 
Mr. 
Yonghong 
Jiang 

National Bureau of 
Statistic of China scjyh@stats.gov.cn 

14 Czech 
Republic Mr. Jiri Sulc Czech Statitstical 

Office jiri.sulc@czso.cz 

15 Fiji Ms. Nilima 
Usharani Lal 

Bureau of 
Statistics nlal@statsfiji.gov.fj 

16 Finland Ms. Sanna 
Nieminen Statistics Finland sanna.nieminen@stat.fi 

17 Finland Ms. Elina 
Paakko Statistics Finland elina.paakko@stat.fi 

18 France Mr. Denis INSEE France denis.gac@insee.fr 

mailto:christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at
mailto:christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at
mailto:christian.puchter@statistik.gv.at
mailto:josef.auer@statistik.gv.at
mailto:vardeo@fgv.br
mailto:maria.veloso@fgv.br
mailto:salomao.quadros@fgv.br
mailto:fred.barzyk@statcan.ca
mailto:marybeth.garneau@statcan.ca
mailto:louismarc.ducharme@statcan.ca
mailto:jean-pierre.simard@statcan.gc.ca
mailto:rene.hernandez@cepal.org
mailto:zhangdj@stats.gov.cn
mailto:scjyh@stats.gov.cn
mailto:jiri.sulc@czso.cz
mailto:nlal@statsfiji.gov.fj
mailto:sanna.nieminen@stat.fi
mailto:elina.paakko@stat.fi
mailto:denis.gac@insee.fr


Gac 

19 France Mr. Benjamin 
Camus INSEE France banjamin.camus@insee.fr 

20 Germany Mr. Peter 
Roemer 

Federal Statistical 
Office of Germanypeter.roemer@destatis.de 

21 Germany Mr. Bernhard 
Goldhammer 

Federal Statistical 
Office of Germanybernhard.goldhammer@destatis.de 

22 India Mrs. Preeti 
Madan 

Ministry of 
Commerce & 
Industry 

preetim@nic.in 

23 Ireland Mr. Richard 
McMahon 

Central Statistics 
Office Ireland richard.mcmahon@cso.ie 

24 Israel Ms. Ruth 
Vizner 

Central Bureau of 
Statistics vizner@cbs.gov.il 

25 Japan Mr. Hiroaki 
Nagafuji 

Statistics Bureau 
of Japan hnagafuji@stat.go.jp 

26 Japan Ms. Hina 
Kikegawa Bank of Japan hina.kikegawa@boj.org.jp 

27 Korea Mr. Ik-No Lee The Bank of 
Korea liklee@bok.or.kr 

28 Luxembourg 
Ms. Isabelle 
Rémond-
Tiedrez 

European 
Commission 
EUROSTAT 

isabelle.remond-tiedrez@ec.europa.eu 

29 Luxembourg 
Mr. Sven 
Christian 
Kaumanns 

European 
Commission 
EUROSTAT 

sven.kaumanns@ec.europa.eu 

30 México Mr. Igor 
Paunovic 

Economic 
Commission for 
Latin America and 
the Caribbean 
(ECLAC)- México

igor.paunovic@cepal.org 

31 México Mr. Eduardo 
Portas PROMEXICO eduardo.portas@promexico.gob.mx 

32 México 

Mr. Carlos 
Andrés 
Vernon 
Hodlbrook 

PROMEXICO andres.vernon@promexico.gob.mx 

33 México 
Ms. Ileana 
Valdéz 
Revilla 

Secretaría de 
Turismo-
Aguascalientes 

ileana.valdez@aguascalientes.gob.mx 

34 Netherlands 
Ms. Mieke 
Berends-
Ballast 

Statistics 
Netherlands mbrs@cbs.nl 

35 Norway 
Ms. Mona 
Irene 
Andersen 

Statistics Norway mia@ssb.no 
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36 Norway Mr. Asbjørn 
Wethal Statistics Norway aww@ssb.no 

37 Poland 

Ms. 
Agnieszka 
Matulska-
Bachura 

Central Statistical 
Office a.matulska@stat.gov.pl 

38 Singapore Ms. Jeslyn Ng 
Singapure 
Department of 
Statistics 

Jeslyn_ng@singstat.gov.sg 

39 Singapore Ms. Bee Yian 
Tan 

Singapure 
Department of 
Statistics 

tan_bee_yian@singstat.gov.sg 

40 Spain 
Ms. Raquel 
del Río 
Paramio 

 National Statistics
Institute 

 radelrio@ine.es 

41 Sweden Mr. Johan 
Ahman Statistics Sweden johan.ahman@scb.se 

42 Sweden Mr. Christian 
Schoultz Statistics Sweden christian.schoultz@scb.se 

43 Sweden Mr.Jonas 
Färnstrand Statistics Sweden jonas.farnstrand@scb.se 

44 Sweden Ms. Karin 
Zetterberg Statistics Sweden karin.zetterberg@scb.se 

45 Sweden Ms. Jessica 
Engdahl Statistics Sweden jessica.engdahl@scb.se 

46 Sweden Ms. Vera 
Norrman Statistics Sweden vera.norrman@scb.se 

47 United 
Kingdom 

Mr. Matt 
Berger 

Office for National
Statistics 

 matt.berger@ons.gsi.gov.uk 

48 USA Mr. Mark 
Wallace 

U.S. Census 
Bureau mark.e.wallace@census.gov 

49 USA Mr. John 
Murphy 

U.S. Census 
Bureau john.burns.murphy@census.gov 

50 USA Ms. Roslyn 
Swick 

U.S. Bureau of 
Labor Statistics swick.roslyn@bls.gov 
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